5
Pre-torque wrenches 165
Pre-troque screwdrivers 165
TORQUE WRENCHES
DIGITAL TORQUE WRENCHES
Digital torque wrench - Nm/Degree
Digital torque wrench
162

05
166 TORQUE TOOLS
Ratchet heads for torque bars
Ring ends for torque bars -  9x12mm
Open ends for torque bars - 9x12mm
Open ends for torque bars - 14x18mm
Ring ends for torque bars -  14x18mm
CODE DRIVE n
FG 545/1 9x12mm 1/4"
FG 545/2 9X12mm 3/8”
FG 545/3 9x12mm 1/2”
FG 545/4 14x18mm 1/2"
CODE DRIVE n
FG 546/A7 9x12mm 7
FG 546/A8 9X12mm 8
FG 546/A10 9x12mm 10
FG 546/A12 9X12mm 12
FG 546/A13 9X12mm 13
FG 546/A14 9X12mm 14
FG 546/A17 9X12mm 17
FG 546/A19 9X12mm 19
CODE DRIVE n
FG 547/A13 14x18mm 13
FG 547/A14 14x18mm 14
FG 547/A17 14x18mm 17
FG 547/A19 14x18mm 19
FG 547/A22 14x18mm 22
FG 547/A24 14x18mm 24
CODE DRIVE n
FG 548/A7 9x12mm 7
FG 548/A8 9X12mm 8
FG 548/A10 9x12mm 10
FG 548/A12 9X12mm 12
FG 548/A13 9X12mm 13
FG 548/A14 9X12mm 14
FG 548/A17 9X12mm 17
FG 548/A19 9X12mm 19
CODE DRIVE n
FG 549/A13 14x18mm 13
FG 549/A14 14x18mm 14
FG 549/A17 14x18mm 17
FG 549/A19 14x18mm 19
FG 549/A22 14x18mm 22
FG 549/A24 14x18mm 24
TORQUE TOOLS
NEW
CODE
NEW